
CB—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 25,1981

Hi/om6K ISocieties I
Berks Co. Society 12

The April meeting of Farm
Women 12 was held at the home of
Rita Stump.

Helen Eblmg of Greenfield was
installed as anewmember.

Strausstown Elementary School,
May 12at 7.30.

Six women will go to the Spring
Rally May 21, at Carlisle. A silent
auction was held after the meeting
The money raised will go the
treasury.

The Berks Heim Tea is May 6,
from 1 to 3. Some of the members
will make cookies forthis event.

Nine women are going to Group fi
night of entertainment at the

The May meeting will be
rescheduled at a later date.

Lancaster Co. Society 3
Members of Farm Women 3

entertained the members of
Society 26 on Saturday, April 18.

Princess program.
The next meeting will be at the

CloisterDiner, Ephrata.
Guest forthe evening wasConnie

Balmer, Lancaster County Dairy
Princess.

Final plans were made for the
bus trip to Washington D C. on
April 29. The tour will leave the
Cloister Shopping Center. Anyone
interested in joining the tour is
welcome and arrangementscan be
made by calling Vivian Stauffer at
738-2406.

A contributionof$75 wasgiven to
the Lancaster County Dairy

If you’re looking for a hog
manure handling

look to the people who specialize

. Patz a
hb-

Gutter Cleaner

Liquid Valor*

Tank Spreader
Agitator !)

Mechanically Operated Underground Air
Underground Transfer System Operated Transfer System

DISTRICT MANAGER
GEORGE HEATH 472 Woodcrest Dr. Mechamcsburg, PA 17055 717-737-0002

Contact your nearest Patz dealer
HAMBURGALEXANDRIA TERRE HILL

MAX ISENBERG
814 669-4027

SHARTLESVILLI
FARM SERVICE
215-488-1025

TERRE HILL
SILO CO INC
215 445-6736

BALLY
LONGACRE
ELECTRIC
215-845 2261

LEBANON
MARVIN J HORST
DAIRY EQUIPMENT MftRYLA
717-272-0871
MILLERS BURG

ID DEALERS
HAGERSTOWN MD

BEDFORD TRI-STATE
LANDIS" FARM AUTOMATION
LABOR SAVERS 301-790-3698
717 592-4647
MILTON

BENCE FARM
EQUIPMENT
814-623-8601 KENNEDYVILLE MD
BELLEVILLE
MACLAY & SON

LANDIS FARMSTEAD C°

AUTOMATION 301 348 5263
717-437-2375717 935-2101

Come to the Quilt Show
BOYERTOWN - While most

people are preparing their gardens
and dusting off their lawn chairs,
members of the Boyertown Area
Historical Society will once again
be putting many hours of work into
one of their most important
projects, their annual Quilt Show.

This will be the seventh year for
the show slated for Saturday, May
2, 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. and Sun-

Lancaster Co,
Society 7

Farm women 7 held their April
meeting at the home of Esther
Hoffer, Lancaster.

Roll call was answered by
member’s comments about their
last Easter hat.

The program was presented by
Rebecca Buckwalter who spoke on
herbs

The next meeting will be held
Friday, May 15 at 7 p.m. at the
homeof MiriamKeneagy, Leacock
Road of Paradise. This will be a
crafts, plants and food sale.

day,May 3, noon to 6 p.m. The
event will be staged in the Society
building, 43 South Chestnut Street,
Boyertown.

The show which features over
100 quilts, has attracted hundreds
of visitors. Some come to see the
nineteenth century patchwork and
applique examples. Active quitters
come to see these and other
modern, newly-created designs.

For beginners, society members
will be busy stitching and happy to
give advice to interested
onlookers.

The quilts, old and new, are on
loan from private individuals and,
m most cases, have not been seen
by the public priorto this show

As a special attraction, single
and double-woven, and Jacquard
coverlets will be on display. The
examples on view will be products
of the nineteenth century, most of
which were created by
southeastern Pennsylvania
craftsmen.

In the 1800’s, coverlets were
made by men who were
professional weavers, and the

CARROLL CO.
AGRICULTURAL POINT

TRACTOR PULL
To Be Held

SUNDAY, APRIL 26
1:00 P.M.

(Rain date Sun., May 3)
At the Agricultural Center in West-
minster, MO.
ADULTS $5 00
CHILDREN 12&UNDER - $3 00

Refreshments Served on Grounds
Open PitBeef

BEAT INFLATION WITH THESE PRICES
Start at

Reg.
$509.95
609.95
709.95
689.95
309.95
169.95
209.95
169.95
309.95
569.95
909.95
249.95
309.95

Sale Our Price
$389.95

449.95
529.95
509.95
209.95
129.95
149.95
129.95
229.95
409.95
589.95
189.95
209.95

Hlde-A-Bed (Dbl) Contemporary
Hide-A-Bed (Queen) Contemporary
Hide-A-Bed (Queen) Traditional
Hide-A-Bed (Queen) Early American
5 Pc. Dinette Set
2 Pc. Mattress Set (Sgl.)
2 Pc. Mattress Set (Dbl)
Recliner
Wall Hugger
2 Pc. Living Room Suite
3 Pc. Living Room Suite
Bunk Bed Set (avr Post)
Swivel Rocker (Early American)

Jacquard coverlets were often
embellished with the weaver’s
name, the recipient’s name, and
the-year it was woven.

Artifacts pertaining to weaving
will be on display, and Mrs. Ada
Stauffer, a local weaver, will be
demonstrating the basics of the
craft on asmall loom.

Also on exhibit will be a quilt just
recently completed by Society
members The design, “Wishing
Well,” is an unusual variation of
the traditional nine patch, utilizing
only two different fabrics. The
effect of the design >s an intricate
maize, which embodies a
somewhat Oriental feeling. Mrs
Rosie Mutter, quilt show chair-
man, selected the design, and
society quilters helped to sew the
top and then quilted it.

Open to the public, there is a
donation of $l.OO for adults,
children under 16 admitted free if
accompaniedby anadult.

Last year’s show attracted
people from all corners of
southeastern Pennsylvania and
several adjoining states.

WE BUY
HORSERADISH ROOTS

All Grades
Call Tulkoff

Cash Paid on Delivery
From 100 lbs. to 100,000 lbs.

Toll Free Call Collect
Day-800-638-7343

Evenings Cali Collect -

301-358-0956
Ask for Martin Tulkoff or

Dan Kichter

Only thru low overhead and hard work can we offer the lowest prices
on quality merchandise in Central Penna.

Brand names like Sterlingworth, Cochrane, Bassett, Serta, Restonic, Spring Air, Lock
1776, Lancer & many more at tremendous savings.

On display now - (42) Bedrooms, (112) Living Rooms (66) Hide-A-Beds, (100's)
Mattress Sets, (35) Bunk Beds, (55) Dinettes & Dining rooms, (105) Recliners & Wall
Muggers, (50) Swivel & WoodRockers, Youth Groups, Mantel Clocks & much more.
Just Arrived!! (2) trailer loads of Hide-A-Beds, (All Styles)

$218.00
248.00
298.00
288.00
128.00
66.00
78.00
88.00

144.00
242.00
388.00
126.00
98.00

(SAMPHILL
LLOYD SULTZBAUGH
717-737-4554

.BURG
CUMBERLAND FARM
& DAIRY INC
717-263-1965

LINEBORO. MPILLE
' ' y Fp

v WERTZ GARAGE INC
FARM SERVICE 30! 374-2672
215 766 8675
QUARHYVILLfc bIHEEt MU
UNICORN FARM P & S EQUIPMENT,
SERVICE INC
JAMES E LANDIS 301 452 8521
717 786-4158

HRS: Mon.-Fn. 10A.M. - 8 P.M. Sat. 10A.M. - 4 P.M
LAYAWAY & TERMS AVAILABLE

MANHEIM-MT. JOY EXIT ON RT. 283
RAPHO INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLDG. #3

717-653-8096


